A

AN
LA
PN

ST NICOLAS BAY

RESORT HOTEL & VILLAS

BLUE BAY

BEACH & POOL SERVICE

1. BRUSCHETTA
with prosciutto, mozzarella and basil pesto

2. BAO BUN
with chicken tempura hoisin, vegetables julienne and mayonnaise with chili

3. BAO BUN
with tempura shrimp, vegetables julienne and sweet and sour mayonnaise

4. TACOS
Stuffed with falafel vegan, vegetables, vegan mayonnaise & tomato sauce with basil

5. TACOS

Stuffed with ground beef, tomato, lettuce, yogurt, grated cheddar, fresh coriander
Served with fresh salad

6. TUNA SALAD
Mixed green salad with tuna, boiled egg, green beans and mustard vinaigrette

7. ENERGY SALAD

Baby spinach, lettuce, quinoa, lentils, avocado, grilled goat cheese,

cherry tomatoes, green onions, basil, parsley and pomegranate seeds,
energy dressing with virgin olive oil, balsamic vinegar, fresh basil and mango

8. TRADITIONAL GREEK SALAD

Tomato, cucumber, peppers, green onion, Feta cheese,
mini rusks,olive oil and fresh thyme

9. CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese,
mayonnaise dressing, green salad and French fries

10. SALMON CLUB SANDWICH
Smoked salmon, avocado, vinaigrette dressing with mastic flavour,
green salad & French fries

11. PIZZA PROSCIUTTO
Prosciutto, mozzarella, tomato sauce, sage, crispy rocket leaves and mushrooms

12. PIZZA MARGARITA
Mozzarella, tomato sauce and fresh tomato

13. FISH FINGERS
with French fries, tomato, cucumber, mayonnaise

14. CHICKEN NUGGETS
with French fries, tomato, cucumber, mayonnaise

€ 14.00

14.00

17.00

14.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

14.00

23.00

21.00

19.00

18.00

14.00

13.00



DESSERTS

15. SEASONAL FRUITS
Assortment of fresh fruits of the season

16. GREEK YOGHURT
Yoghurt with honey and fresh fruits

17. BROWNIE & ICE CREAM
Brownie with vanilla ice-cream and chocolate sauce

18. ICE CREAM
Selection of flavours (per scoop)

DRINKS

€ 10.00

12.00

9.50

3.00

19. SMOOTHIES

Strawberries, banana, mangos & pineapple juice
Blackberries & almond milk

Mangos, passion fruit, carrot & orange juice

20. FRESH FRUIT JUICES
Orange

Watermelon

Carrot, orange

Apple, melon & watermelon

21. REFRESHING DRINKS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco Sparkling Wine, Splash Soda Water

Mojito
Havana 3 Anos Rum, Sugar, Fresh Lime, Top up Soda Water

Hugo
Elderflower Syrup, Prosecco Sparkling Wine, Splash Soda Water

DE LUXE CATEGORY

Prices include VAT 13% and Taxes. Tiuéc cuunepihauBavouv ®dpouc kal PMA 13%
Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment has not been received (Receipt-invoice)
O KaTavaAwTAg OeV EXEl UNOXPEWON vVa NANpwaoel edv dev AdRel To vouiuo napacTaTikd oToixeio AnddeiEn, TIHoAOYIO)

2024

G.00

7.00

13.00



