

---

## BLUE BAY BEACH & POOL SERVICE

---

<b>1. BRUSCHETTA</b>	€ 14.00
with prosciutto, mozzarella and basil pesto	
<b>2. BAO BUN</b>	14.00
with chicken tempura hoisin, vegetables julienne and mayonnaise with chili	
<b>3. BAO BUN</b>	17.00
with tempura shrimp, vegetables julienne and sweet and sour mayonnaise	
<b>4. TACOS</b>	14.00
Stuffed with falafel vegan, vegetables, vegan mayonnaise & tomato sauce with basil	
<b>5. TACOS</b>	19.00
Stuffed with ground beef, tomato, lettuce, yogurt, grated cheddar, fresh coriander Served with fresh salad	
<b>6. TUNA SALAD</b>	19.00
Mixed green salad with tuna, boiled egg, green beans and mustard vinaigrette	
<b>7. ENERGY SALAD</b>	19.00
Baby spinach, lettuce, quinoa, lentils, avocado, grilled goat cheese, cherry tomatoes, green onions, basil, parsley and pomegranate seeds, energy dressing with virgin olive oil, balsamic vinegar, fresh basil and mango	
<b>8. TRADITIONAL GREEK SALAD</b>	14.00
Tomato, cucumber, peppers, green onion, Feta cheese, mini rusks, olive oil and fresh thyme	
<b>9. CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH</b>	23.00
Chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese, mayonnaise dressing, green salad and French fries	
<b>10. SALMON CLUB SANDWICH</b>	21.00
Smoked salmon, avocado, vinaigrette dressing with mastic flavour, green salad & French fries	
<b>11. PIZZA PROSCIUTTO</b>	19.00
Prosciutto, mozzarella, tomato sauce, sage, crispy rocket leaves and mushrooms	
<b>12. PIZZA MARGARITA</b>	18.00
Mozzarella, tomato sauce and fresh tomato	
<b>13. FISH FINGERS</b>	14.00
with French fries, tomato, cucumber, mayonnaise	
<b>14. CHICKEN NUGGETS</b>	13.00
with French fries, tomato, cucumber, mayonnaise	

## DESSERTS

---

<b>15. SEASONAL FRUITS</b>	€ 10.00
Assortment of fresh fruits of the season	
<b>16. GREEK YOGHURT</b>	12.00
Yoghurt with honey and fresh fruits	
<b>17. BROWNIE &amp; ICE CREAM</b>	9.50
Brownie with vanilla ice-cream and chocolate sauce	
<b>18. ICE CREAM</b>	3.00
Selection of flavours (per scoop)	

## DRINKS

---

<b>19. SMOOTHIES</b>	9.00
Strawberries, banana, mangos & pineapple juice	
Blackberries & almond milk	
Mangos, passion fruit, carrot & orange juice	
<b>20. FRESH FRUIT JUICES</b>	7.00
Orange	
Watermelon	
Carrot, orange	
Apple, melon & watermelon	
<b>21. REFRESHING DRINKS</b>	13.00
<b>Aperol Spritz</b>	
<i>Aperol, Prosecco Sparkling Wine, Splash Soda Water</i>	
<b>Mojito</b>	
<i>Havana 3 Anos Rum, Sugar, Fresh Lime, Top up Soda Water</i>	
<b>Hugo</b>	
<i>Elderflower Syrup, Prosecco Sparkling Wine, Splash Soda Water</i>	

### DE LUXE CATEGORY

Prices include VAT 13% and Taxes. Τιμές συμπεριλαμβάνουν Φόρους και ΦΠΑ 13%  
Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment has not been received (Receipt-invoice)  
Ο καταναλωτής δεν έχει υποχρέωση να πληρώσει εάν δεν λάβει το νόμιμο παραστατικό στοιχείο Απόδειξη, Τιμολόγιο  
2024